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-FRIDAY ,OCTOBER end.1931. 

Pursuant to adjournment, the iBoard of, County O mmissioners met in adjourned 

regular session with Mr.North and Mr.Bohnefeld, pesent. Mr.Hedgecock Absent. O G Weaver 

County Clerk, Absent. 
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Mr.North presiding as Acting Chairman the following business was transacted: 

The following claims were ordered allowed and warrants to issue covering in . 

Lucile Rogers 
B B Sandidge 
Glen Ven 
Jack O'Connell 
Millard Cup: 
Henry Bewley 
C L Maimburg 
C L Maimbourg 
Mrs.C.L.Mai mbourg 
T L Winston 
Tony Clay 
RR Mathews 
Geo.Rebholz 
WA Wood 
H R Schuler 
Estel Evans ,Jr. 
Maryvale Jersey Farm 
S R Hallman 
Claud Stephens 
H P Kiper 
Ed League 
WP Phillips 
A S Thompson 
Evert Hatch 
C E Tucker 
Lee Adams 
Hugh Cupps 
WM Lateh 
Pink Anders 
Ralph Wood — 
HR Wakefield 
WE Lantz 
Fred Smith 
John B Hury 
J WC llins 
CA Bailey 

,P J Hoagland 
‘-H M Jones 
L F Patrick 
R C Rebholz 
Frank Jones . 
Rolly Moore 
Everett Holland . 
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R W Wilson 
WR McNutt 
Frank Harrison 
A P Utley 
Dodge Elecyitc Co. 
Dan Tyger 
RM Purdy 
A F Houston 
HP Olson 
C M Largent and Sons 
odo W Carter 
A E Berkman 
Rose Lane Rabbitry 
P B Shumaker 
Florence N Hackendorf 
J H Mullis 
L E Finley 
Joe Quinn 
J W Walker 
Noble Anderson 
G. Howey 
Lee Huddleston 
Arthur Slankard 
Earnest Drew 
John Dearston 
Eva Nair 
W M Hunnell 
J O Butler 
Cy Boyd 
Ford Chapman . 
Arbay Covington 
Adam Seitz and Sons 
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Maint 
Maint 
Maint. 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Premium 

i 

Services 
it 

Ly 

ut 

" 

Premium 
it 

Services 
tt 

Maint 
S ervices 
Maint 
Services 

n 

a 

Maint 
Services 

fl 

Premium 
Services 

i 

Maint 
Premium 

tt 

Services 
Premium 
Services 
Spec Service 

f 

fl ft 

Premium 
it 

Spec.Services 
"tl i 

it 

Premium 
Maint 
Spl.fervices 

Premium 
Premium 

fl 

Maint 
Maint _ 
Premium 
Services 
P.emium 

Services 
Maint 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Mant 
Services 

Maint 
"fl 

Premium 
Services 

t 

Maint 
Premium 

" 

ft 

Services 

Premium 

- Premium 
tt 

i} 

20.00 
21,00 
22.50 
24.00 
21.35 
27.00 
1,00 
4.00 

10.00 
25.00 
24.00 
24.00 
22,05 
24.00 
24.00 
23.00 

360.00 
27.00 
32.00 
2 10 

24.00 
18,00 
12.75 
15,00 
36.25 
24,00 
15.00 
13413 
24.00 
24,00 
4.00 

27.00 
24.00 
58.34 
9.00 

24200 
24.85 
S.00 

24.00 
42,00 
400 
21.00 
40,00 
95_00 
24.00 
27.35 
39.00 
20,00 

1,500.00 
24.00 

24,00 
994.00 
pi 200 
04,00 
16.00 
96.00 
9.00 

33.00 
2.00 

24.00 
29.54 
20.30 
61.10 
15290 

ohtoo 
22.75 
15,00 
24,00 

.. 5200 
39 00 
24,00 
24,00 
30.00 
20.00 
10,00 
30,00 

475 .00 
27.00 

‘253.00 
1,00 
2.00 

19 50 


